speritife part

(inzano red 400 Cockburn's Ruby 400
Martini-rosso, %00
Martini bianco 400
Campari 400

Our Standard measure is 30 ml, We do not levy any service charge. Government taxes as applicable.



Roberto Cava[ﬁ

Grey goose
Belvedere

(iroc
Absolur Blue

§tar of Bomﬁaj

Mon@j L7
Hendricks

jo/@ur gin

1000
900
900
850

600

900
8§50
§00
700

Our Standard measure is 30 ml. We do not levy any service charge. Government taxes as applicable.

Retel One
Beluga
Stolichnaya

Beefeater
gor(ﬁm
Tangueray NoJo
Bombay Sapphire

600
600

70

600
600
600

600



Sauza Silver

Sauza yoﬁ/
Camino Real Blanco
patron Silver
patron K@om(/o

400
400
400
500
1200

Our Standard measure is 30 ml. We do not levy any service charge. Government taxes as applicable.



Phes/ Fhtcs

Bacardi gran reserve 1000

Bacardi ocho 675 Bacardi White 400
Bacardi anejo - curaro 500 Havana (lub Anejo 400
Captain Morgan 400

Bacardi Hlack 400

cagnac

Remy Martin VS0P, 600 Marrell X0 1200

Remy Martin Louis XIII 3000
(oyﬂar [eyon/ compare-- lended fram 1200 eau de vie, some-more than a century 0/{/, maﬁ/ﬂy ir un/ou[rec/éf the world's fmm

Our Standard measure is 30 ml. We do not levy any service charge. Government taxes as applicable.



aIbigkey

Jim Beam 500
Jack Daniel's Noy 00
\
gingle altg £ gcoleh

The Glenlivet 12 years 700 Glenfiddich 15 years 950
The Glenliver 15 years 950 Glenfiddich 18 years 1250
The Glenliver 18 years 1250 Scapa 1800
g‘ﬁ’ﬂmora@[e 10 years §00 Longmorn /800
Laphroaig 10 years 500 Talisker 10 years 750
Glenfiddich 12 years 700 Aberlour 16 years 800

Our Standard measure is 30 ml. We do not levy any service charge. Government taxes as applicable.



Dewar's White Label I8yrs

Aberlour 18 years 2200 (hivas Keya[ 12 years
Balvenie 12 Years 850 (hivas Keya[ 18 years
Cardhu 12 Years §00 gw Black Label
(m/’ye[ﬁcﬁe I3 Years 00 W g«o[/ Label
raigellachic 17 Years 1000 J W Blue Label
Aultmore 12 Years 1600 Glenkinche 12 years
Caol 1la 12 Years $00 Oban Ik years
Dalwhinnie 800 K@m[ Salure
me[emﬂ 18 years 1000 Sfuji sanroku
Mon(ej Shoulder 650

KB Rare 500

Balentines 500

Dewar s White Label 500

Dewar's White Label 12yrs 700

Dewar s White Label | I5yrs 950

Our Standard measure is 30 ml. We do not levy any service charge. Government taxes as applicable.

1250
650
1000

650
950
1800
800
800
2250
1250



gw Blue Label —King George V 5000
Ke[ o the jo/ﬂme Walker [ﬁ'ﬂ/ﬂy J{y[e fmm King George V erd... [awny Hlends of rare aﬂ(/])rm lgious malts
from the Century old Port Ellen and K())fa[ Lochner distilleries

\

lq r
(af¢ patron 500 Blue Curacao 400
Cointreau %3 Tia Maria 400
Jagermeister 450 Raflia 400
Ba[[ej'f Irish cream 425

Our Standard measure is 30 ml. We do not levy any service charge. Government taxes as applicable.



\ \ \

Inaian Iig r

Koja[ Mawalin 425
Royal Saunf 425

beer

Ki/yﬂr[er Ura 330ml India 600
Ki/yﬁf/er 3350 ml India 550
India 550

Bira white 330 ml

Our Standard measure is 30 ml. We do not levy any service charge. Government taxes as applicable.



seleation of tes and coffes

Frestly brewed Lavazza coffe

Tea selection from New{y
£@ﬁM Brea@”m

Assam

Green Sencha

Farl grey

40

40

Decaﬁ”ema[ef Lavazza coffee
Darjeeling Gold

Masala Tea

Infusions

Chamomile

Jasmine

Our Standard measure is 30 ml. We do not levy any service charge. Government taxes as applicable.

©0

&0



Perrier J/)ar(ﬁﬂy Warer 450
Veen Still Water 660m/ 325
Veen still water }jOm[ 175
Rinley 150
Red bull 325
Pasteurized Canned Juices 200
(oke, Diet (oke, Sprite 200
Jcﬁvepﬁw Soda, Tonic & Ginger Ale 200
Fresh lime soda / warer 200

Our Standard measure is 30 ml. We do not levy any service charge. Government taxes as applicable.



clagzics

Planter's punch 900

Dark rum, Pineapple juice, Sweer n" Sour mix built up
with club soda.

( omopoﬁ[aﬂ 900
W(f(d, orange ﬁgueur and (raﬂkrry juice with citrus

Maryam‘a 900
Teouila, Comtreau, [ime juice served in a salt rimmed glass, also

(IV(I[&[[(? in ﬁWl', J[I'(IW[WI_‘Y, mango (Iﬂde[@f/ﬂ(f[OﬂfﬁV()l[U.

Michelada 900
Lager beer, tabasco, Worcestershire sauce, crushed pepper served

ina J(Iﬁ /‘ifﬂ/ﬂﬂfjﬁﬂ.

JPoinsertia 950
Buﬁ@ laced over Cointreau and cranﬁer(y juice

We do not levy any service charge. Government taxes as applicable.



COnlEporaries

Leela We[bomw You 900

A floral mix of Durch vodka, elderflower, citrus finished
with sparkling wine

lfy the Lake 900

A touch of rouge, Tanoueray gin, raspberry purce, eqq white
and much love

Make Sense 900
Tanoueray gin Lengthencd with chamomile tea, foney, chardonnay topped up

wi[/ ronic warer

:/)enm'/[[}? /200
The ﬁi& dose. Honey, ginger and Lemon combined with joﬁmie Walker
Gold Label Reserve, then Layered with fints of Talisker single malt

Breaﬁaﬂ At vﬁz’c/oﬁ} 900
Al rﬁ@f [rea@fm with Talisker from Iile of J@m

We do not levy any service charge. Government taxes as applicable.



LY
i%”’tlnl é

Wa[erme[on aﬂ/ Mint Martini 900
fmr[ Wd[@ffﬂb’ﬁﬂ extracty fﬁl(@ﬂ Wl'[[ V()(/de

Jpqy.ri(/e Martini 900
Jl’/gg[emﬂ of g‘[eﬂﬁ[ﬁn Laced with apricor marmalade in a

martini f[j[e

Ppalace Martini 900
Tradition Meets Moérm’rj

Jpomegranate am/ Gringer Martini 900

The ru@-re/ seeds of the pomeqranate /eﬁcamgf /)remf
a[oﬁy with the frw@ ﬁee[mf qinger and drenched in vodka

Aqua de Valencia 900
Tte Luscious and succulent Valencian oranges mingled with the
orange Lioueur and “Woda"

We do not levy any service charge. Government taxes as applicable.



Juencher

Lyc/ée Jour Wrﬁé 450
Sour citrus smashed and shaken with sweer lychee
and drenched in sparkling mineral water.

Eﬂjﬁfﬁ ﬁar(/eﬂ Flzz 450
Fresh mint pressed wieh citrus and cucumber, ropped”
with tonic water.

Aouarius 450
frw/ ginger, mint muddled and r(y)j)ecf up with
Lemonade.

fr&r[ Ginger Ale 450

Our own {OIHE /ﬂ(ld{; ‘yﬂfidﬁ[_y

Not so Mary 450
Substitute tomaro Juice with quava Juice with our version (y[
Virgin Mary.

Pineapple & cardamom cooler 450
Cardamom infused pineapple juice topped up with lemonade

Ieed Tea's 450
Lemon, j)eacf, Orange & Cmﬂ[er(y.

(hoice Qf Shakes 450

Mango, Banana, Srawberry & Vanilla

We do not levy any service charge. Government taxes as applicable.



gUCHoET Splaghes

Joumﬁrja Hiyﬁa[f 900
K@[eﬂif[anfrevive Wﬁ[ﬁ Jun sets ar [[6 ﬁ((i Wi[[[ﬁf

fug)r[my one

I ropica[ Sunsets 900
Shores of Zf[aj, spices from India made ar the bar

Green fairy 900
Have a boar ride with subtleness of coriander. frwﬁmy
of cucumber [ifted with sprite

(itrus JDun(/ 7 900
Seasonal frw/ cirrus macera[ec/ in voa@ aﬂ/ nyj)e(f up Wi[/ m(ﬁ

Cucumber and /a[aj)eﬂo Margarita 900
Frozen margarita with cucumber and fints of ja@eno

Vodka Sinensis 900
VO(%I ﬁ(ﬂf over iCE(/ rea (1/7(/ or(mye extracr

We do not levy any service charge. Government taxes as applicable.
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