

port

Cinzano red	400	Cockburn's Ruby	400
Martini-rosso,	400		
Martini -bianco	400		
Camparí	400		



Roberto Cavalli	1000	Retel One	600
Grey goose	900	Beluga	600
Belvedere	900	Stolichnaya	550
Cîroc	850	2	
Absolut Blue	600		
	gir	7	
Star of Bombay	900	Beefeater	600
Monkey 47	850	Gordons	600
Hendricks	800	Tanqueray No IO	600
Jodhpur gin	700	Bombay Sapphire	600

tequila

Sauza Silver	400
sauza gold	400
Camino Real Blanco	400
Patron Silver	50
Patron Reposado	120



Bacardi gran reserve	1000		
Bacardí ocho	675	Bacardi White	400
Bacardi anejo curato	500	Havana Club Anejo	400
Captain Morgan	400		
Bacardí black	400		
	ਰੂਗ	305G	

Remy Martin V.S.O. P.

600

Remy Martin Louis XIII 13000 Cognac beyond compare -- blended from 1200 eaux de vie, some-more than a century old, making it undoubtedly the world's finest

Martell XO

1200



Jim Beam500Jack Daniel's No.7500

इांग्रहोह लबीरइ इ इटराटिन

The Glenlivet 12 years	700	Glenfiddich 15 years	950
The Glenlivet 15 years	950	Glenfiddich 18 years	1250
The Glenlivet 18 years	1250	Scapa	1800
Glenmorangie 10 years	800	Longmorn	1800
Laphroaig 10 years	800	Talisker 10 years	750
Glenfiddich 12 years	700	Aberlour 16 years	1800

`		Dewar's White Label 18yrs	1250
Aberlour 18 years	2200	Chivas Regal 12 years	650
Balvenie 12 Years	850	Chivas Regal 18 years	1000
Cardhu 12 Years	800	J W Black Label	650
Craigellachie 13 Years	800	J W Gold Label	950
Craigellachie 17 Years	1000	J W Blue Label	1800
Aultmore 12 Years	1600	Glenkinche 12 years	800
Caol Ila 12 Years	800	oban 14 years	800
Dalwhinnie	800	Royal Salute	2250
Singleton 18 years	1000	Fují sanroku	1250
Monkey Shoulder	650		
& B Rare	500		
Balentines	500		
Dewar's White label	500		
Dewar's White Label 12yrs	700		
Dewar's White Label 15yrs	950		

J W Blue Label –King George V 5000

Relish the Johnnie Walker blending style from Ring George V era..... having blends of rare and prestigious malts from the Century old Port Ellen and Royal Lochner distilleries

liqueur

Café patron	500	Blue Curacao	400
Cointreau	475	Tia Maria	400
Jägermeister	450	Kahlúa	400
Bailey's Irish cream	425		

indian liqueur

Royal Mawalin	425
Royal Saunf	425

beer

Ringfisher Ultra 330ml	India	600
Ringfisher 330 ml	India	550
Bira white 330 ml	<i>India</i>	550

इहोहटtion of tea and coffee

Freshly brewed Lavazza coffee	450	Decaffeinated Lavazza coffee	450
Tea selection from Newby	450	Darjeeling Gold	
English Breakfast		Masala Tea	
Assam		Infusions	450
Green Sencha		Chamomile	
Earl Grey		Jasmine	

aerated beverages, water and juice

Perrier sparkling water	450	
Veen Still Water 660ml	325	
Veen still water 330ml	175	
Rinley	150	
Red bull	325	
Pasteurized Canned Juices	200	
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite	200	
Schweppes Soda, Tonic & Ginger Ale	200	
Fresh lime soda / water	200	



Planter's Punch

Dark rum, Pineapple juice, Sweet n' Sour mix built up

with club soda.

Cosmopolitan 900 Vodka, orange liqueur and cranberry juice with citrus

Margarita	900
Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice served in a salt rimmed glass, also	
available in kiwi, strawberry, mango and watermelon flavours.	
Michelada	900
Lager beer, tabasco, Worcestershire sauce, crushed pepper served	
in a salt rimmed glass.	
Poinsettia	950
Bubbly laced over Cointreau and cranberry juice	

contemporaries

Leela Welcomes You

900

A floral mix of Dutch vodka, elderflower, citrus finished with sparkling wine

By the Lake

900

A touch of rouge, Tanqueray gin, raspberry puree, egg white and much love

Make Sense

900

Tanqueray gin lengthened with chamomile tea, honey, chardonnay topped up with tonic water

Penicillin

120

The daily dose. Honey, ginger and lemon combined with Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve, then layered with hints of Talisker single malt

Breakfast At Pichola

900

All things breakfast with Talisker from Isle of Skye



Tradition Meets Modernity Pomegranate and Ginger Martini Watermelon and Mint Martini 900 900 The ruby-red seeds of the pomegranate delicately pressed Fresh watermelon extracts shaken with vodka along with the freshly peeled ginger and drenched in vodka Speyside Martini 900 Agua de Valencia 900 Singleton of Glendullan laced with apricot marmalade in a The luscious and succulent Valencian oranges mingled with the martini style orange liqueur and "Woda".

Palace Martini

900



Lychee sour sparkle	450	Not so Mary Substitute tomato juice with guava Juice with our version of	450
Sour citrus smashed and shaken with sweet lyci and drenched in sparkling mineral water.	hee	Virgin Mary.	
5 (C) (5)		Pineapple & cardamom cooler	450
English Garden Fizz Fresh mint pressed with citrus and cucumber, i	450 topped	Cardamom infused pineapple juice topped up with lemonade	
with tonic water.		Iced Tea's	450
Aquarius	450	Lemon, Peach, Orange & Cranberry.	
Fresh ginger, mint muddled and topped up wit	h		
Lemonade.		Choice of Shakes	450
Fresh Ginger Ale	450	Mango, Banana, Strawberry & Vanilla.	
Our own home made speciality			

इपललहा इविड्नेहड्

Soundarya Highball Replenish and revive while sun sets at the lake v	900 vith this	Citrus Punch seasonal fresh citrus macerated in vodka and topped up with	900 h soda
surprising one Tropical Sunsets Shores of Islay, spices from India made at the ba	900	Cucumber and Jalapeno Margarita Frozen margarita with cucumber and hints of jalapeno	900
Green Fairy Have a boat ride with subtleness of coriander, fro of cucumber lifted with sprite	900	Vodka Sinensis Vodka laced over iced tea and orange extract	900

We do not levy any service charge. Government taxes as applicable.